
June Sporting Clays Tournament Results 

111 shooters enjoyed some friendly targets and some beautiful summer weather this weekend! 

 

We had over 40 "D class shooters and added another 11 NSCA new members, bringing our new member total to 65 in 
three events! 

Congratulations to Cody Matson for HOA in Sporting with a 99. 

Josh Powell, Michael Danilovich and Brian Sedlak ( all Northbrook Members) tied at 48/50 on the FITASC event 

Our next regular monthly event (Red Course) is in 2 weeks, July6/7 

Our next Green course event is July 20/21 

 

SPORTING MAIN 

M Class 

ROBERT THICKENS  94 

CRAIG ANDRESE  93 

DAVID L QUAID   93 

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN  92 

DAVID RICHARDS  91 

MICHAEL LICATA  86 

THOMAS J SWEENEY  82 

BARRY LA DUKE  81 

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 80 

JOSH POWELL   79 

 

AA Class 

HENRY SCHWENK  95 

JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH  80 

JON BREMSETH  79 

ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 70 

THOMAS M LOTUS  59 

 

A Class 

JAMES F YOUNG  93 



JOSEPH MALEK   90 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH  83 

NORM KORENTHAL  81 

ROBERT E ZELLNER  80 

JOHN L SPIDALETTE  74 

 

B Class 

CODY MATSON   99 

GENE OSTROM   93 

BRIAN KAPLAN   89 

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI  85 

JAMES HESS   84 

TERENCE BOLGER  83 

KENNETH J DENIO  83 

SCOTT A HILPERT  80 

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 71 

 

C Class 

VINCE ARPINO   88 

STEPHEN KARDEL  88 

MICHAEL KENEVAN  87 

STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 87 

DON NORMOYLE  86 

ROBERT T BUEHRER  85 

DENNIS M TYK   85 

ANTHONY L MALDONADO 81 

SEAN FISCHER   79 

WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF  78 

ALEX MCTAVISH  77 

MICHAEL HAMMOND  70 

 

D Class 



CHLOE DAUFENBACH  92 

COURTNEY W HAYS  86 

CARLOS NODA   85 

STEVE HILLESHIEM  84 

DANIEL HORD   84 

BRIDGET BAKER  82 

AARON MATTHEWS  82 

ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH  82 

DARIUSZ TYSZKA  81 

GREGORY GASCHLER  80 

BRIAN L SEDLAK  80 

RICHARD S ABRAMS  78 

JEREMY HEYDEN  78 

EDWARD HUSE   77 

PETER LAWSON  77 

NED BURNS   76 

BRUCE GOLDSTEIN  76 

CAROL LINDER   74 

DAVID ANDERSON  73 

ALLEN L LEVERETT  73 

DANIEL CREEKMUR  72 

MARK GUTMAN  72 

GARRY MONKMAN  72 

PETRO FEDIV   71 

JASON R SCHROEDER  71 

LAUREN IODICE  70 

BRIAN RAHMANDAR  67 

DAN ZOPFI   67 

ANTHONY KENEVAN  65 

JAMES MANN   65 

DONALD J PYDO  65 

BEN RANDOLPH  65 



IGOR SHWARTSMAN  62 

JAKE ZENDER   62 

BRETT DAUFENBACH  60 

THEO ROBINSON  60 

MARK SZAREK   60 

CAITLYN GOLZ   56 

CHRISTOPHER HORD  55 

MELISSA DAUFENBACH  53 

BENNETT ROBINSON  53 

BRIAN LUTZ   50 

COLIN ROOK   49 

ANDREA RICHARDS  32 

MICKEY ZOPFI   24 

 

E Class 

JIM CLINGINGSMITH  90 

KEVIN BOOKER   89 

ADAM DEPASQUALE  85 

JAROSLAW PYSZORA  84 

MARC C ROBINSON  83 

TAYLOR DALE   82 

JOE WERNER   82 

ANDY OSTROM   81 

JERRY TOMCZYK  78 

SHELBY ZWART   77 

ROBERT T MICCHELLI  76 

MARK T LIBNER  75 

MARK FISHER   73 

ANN LIBNER   71 

RENEE LA DUKE  65 

JOHN W GUNERKA  59 

 



103 Entrants 

 

FITASC 

Shooter   par 1  par 2  Total 

M Class 

JOSH POWELL   24  24  48 

DAVID L QUAID   25  23  48 

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 25  22  47 

CRAIG ANDRESE  24  22  46 

JASON CRANMER  21  24  45 

THOMAS J SWEENEY  23  21  44 

MICHAEL LICATA  21  22  43 

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 15  18  33 

AA Class 

JON BREMSETH  24  24  48 

JOSEPH SENG   23  23  46 

HENRY SCHWENK  23  22  45 

STEPHEN SNAKARD  23  21  44 

BRUCE KUKOWSKI  21  21  42 

A Class 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH  25  23  48 

NORM KORENTHAL  22  20  42 

ROBERT E ZELLNER  24  17  41 

JOHN L SPIDALETTE  22  16  38 

JOHN B HEITMAN  18  18  36 

B Class 

TERENCE BOLGER  23  22  45 

KENNETH J DENIO  21  22  43 

BRIAN KAPLAN   23  20  43 

FRANK J SPELLMAN  23  19  42 

SCOTT A HILPERT  23  18  41 

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 20  20  40 



C Class 

WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF  22  22  44 

DON NORMOYLE  21  22  43 

ALEX MCTAVISH  20  22  42 

VINCE ARPINO  22  19  41 

MICHAEL HAMMOND  22  19  41 

D Class 

BRIAN L SEDLAK  25  23  48 

PETRO FEDIV   24  18  42 

PETER LAWSON  20  21  41 

COURTNEY W HAYS  22  18  40 

IGOR SHWARTSMAN  20  20  40 

ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH  23  13  36 

JAMES MANN   17  17  34 

JASON R SCHROEDER  20  14  34 

GARRY MONKMAN  17  16  33 

BRIDGET BAKER  16  14  30 

DONALD J PYDO  17  13  30 

BRIAN RAHMANDAR  11  14  25 

PETE ZIENTZ   11  12  23 

BRIAN LUTZ   11  7  18 

E Class 

ADAM DEPASQUALE  21  23  44 

ROBERT T MICCHELLI  22  20  42 

KEVIN BOOKER   21  18  39 

 

46 Entrants 

 

Punches Awarded Summary 

 

CRAIG ANDRESE M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

VINCE ARPINO C 2 Monthly Green Sporting 



BRIDGET BAKER D 2 Monthly Green Sporting 

TERENCE BOLGER B 1 FITASC 

KEVIN BOOKER E 2 Monthly Green Sporting 

JON BREMSETH AA 1 FITASC 

JIM CLINGINGSMITH E 4 Monthly Green Sporting 

MICHAEL DANILOVICH A 1 FITASC 

CHLOE DAUFENBACH D 4 Monthly Green Sporting 

ADAM DEPASQUALE E 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

ADAM DEPASQUALE E 1 FITASC 

PETRO FEDIV D 1 FITASC 

COURTNEY W HAYS D 4 Monthly Green Sporting 

STEVE HILLESHIEM D 3 Monthly Green Sporting 

DANIEL HORD D 3 Monthly Green Sporting 

STEPHEN KARDEL C 2 Monthly Green Sporting 

MICHAEL KENEVAN C 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

CODY MATSON B 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

AARON MATTHEWS D 2 Monthly Green Sporting 

ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH D 2 Monthly Green Sporting 

CARLOS NODA D 4 Monthly Green Sporting 

JOSH POWELL M 1 FITASC 

DAVID L QUAID M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

DAVID L QUAID M 1 FITASC 

WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF C 1 FITASC 

STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH C 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

HENRY SCHWENK AA 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

BRIAN L SEDLAK D 2 FITASC 

ROBERT THICKENS M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 

DARIUSZ TYSZKA D 1 Monthly Green Sporting 

JAMES F YOUNG A 1 Monthly Green Sporting 


